
Sipërfaqe Individuale 

Sipërfaqe e Përbashkët 

Sipërfaqe e Përgjithshme

Pasuria Nr...............................

22.8 m²

12.0 m²

10.8 m²

12,000 €

10196GARAZHI KODI

240

500

SHKALLA DATA
Arkitekt

OMA
Administrator i Përgjithshëm 

FATMIR BEKTASHI 
KATALOG HIPOTEKOR

Kontrolloi:
Arkitekt Lokal

Miratoi: Projektoi:

ARDITA GUSHO

Punoi Planimetri:
Arkitekt Lokal

26/03/24

MANGALEM 21

1:100SIDITA BALA

VENDODHJA E GARAZHIT NË PLAN
SH 1:1000


